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INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN (ONFORMANCE WITH GE YGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE
Southeastern New Mexico Northw estem: New Mexico
7. Anhy T. Cuanven T Ojo Ala: o T. Penn. “B”’
1. Sualt T. S-rawn 7. Kirtland £ruitland T. Penn. “C”’
I Salt T. A-oka - T. Pictured Ciliffs _ T. Penn. ““D”’
i \"Ates___zﬂ.’a'— T. Mss — — T. Ciiff bl s — T. Leadville
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FO=MATICN RECCRD i Attach additional sh:ets if necessary)
From To |[hickness Sormaticn From ™ Thickness Formation
in Feet in Feet

1873
2050
2610
3635
3915
3990
7592
7812
7933
8373
8524
8688
9182
92ll
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Lime & Shale *
Shale §
Lime & Shale
Lime f
Lime & Shale




